promobown

Produktspezifikation

Produktcode:
Modellname:
Produktname:
Empfohlene Druckgrosse:

Dimension:

Nettogewicht:
Bruttogewicht:

Die Seite im Katalog:
Verpackung:

Transportbox Dimensionen:
Transportbox Gewicht:

EAN code:

Zolltarif:

11.074.10
TITANIUM R
TITANIUM R, R
4x0.5cm

01x13.7cm

aus Metall, Schwarz

0.018 kg
0.01917 kg

157

600/50

0.325 mx0.15m
11.502 kg
8605040026045
960810920000

171



